
Thursday, August 30IXA .WANGANYU1200 ke. 250 m.
6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Murphy),featuring London Letter
10. O Fallen Angel
10.16 My Other Love
10.30 Light Music Concert
11. 0 New Zealand Artists
11.16 Charm of the Waltz
11.30 Popular Vocalists
11.46 Old Favourites
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 rhe Fontane Sisters
ee Victor Silvester
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest
8. 0 Farm Topics
8.165 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe10.30 Close down

QXN 1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oam. BKreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)10. O poctor Paul
10.45 Cookery Corner
10.30 Milestones
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: JuniorListeners’ Club
6. 0 Early Evening Variety
6.30 Reach for the Sky7050 Songtime
7.15 At the Hammond
7.30 Continental Cabaret8. 0 Nelson Farm Topics: Control ofDiseases and Pests in Stone Fruit
8.20 Interlude for Strings8.30 Variety from Britain :

8. 3 Play: Maiden Over, by CharlesHatton (NZBS0 Dreamtime10.30 Close down

V4 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
9.30 am. Roaming in the Gloaming withSir Harry Lauder
9.45 Wonderful Town and Can CanSelections
10. 0 Musie While You Work *
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Alec Templeton (piano)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan11.30 New Wlassical Recordings12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2. 0 Mainly for Women: Milk Aroundthe World, by T. P. J. Twomey (NZBS):The Play and Games of Children (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical HourOverture; Mignon ThomasArias from Simon Boecanegra VerdiBallet Music: Faust~ GounodGood Friday Musie from Parsifal

Wagner
4. 0 Raw Material, a talk by GeorgeNaylor (NZBs)
4,15 a reeee oe iil! adeins4. ong and Story o e a=
. gftEes)45 Topical Tunes

5. 0 of Richard Rodgers6.16 Children’s Session; Junior .Digest
5.46 Listeners’ Requests
7.16 Young Farmers’ Club of the Air:Derek Fechney’s Session for vege

|
Far-

mers’ and Country Girls’ Clubs (NZBS)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.48 Christchurch Municipal Band, con-ductor Ralph Simpson (Studio)
8.30 uestion Mark: Is There Anything|In Social Credit? (NZBS) (YA, 4YZ link)
8.15 Contrasting Policies in Race Rela-
tionships
9.30 Fanfare, with Brian Marston’s
Orchestra (Studio)
8.50 Clyde McCoy Presents the Blues
¥;
r Into Space: The World in.et Yad (first This is a

continuation of Charles Chiltern’s science* fiction story, which moves along into theeal: t Street Paraders.30 The Rampar reet
Close down

ICS ARS ICHURGE
Bs 0 p.m. Concert Hour
|

6. 0 Dinner Music
7z..@ Music by MendelssohnGinette Doyen (piano)
Seven Songs Without Words
7.28 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-sonprano)with the Columbia Symphony OrchestraScheherazade Ravel
7.45 The Shakespeare Memorial TheatreFestival, Company
Scenes from The Tempest Shakespeare

8.15 Janos Starker (cello)
Intermezzo (Goyescas) Granados
Andaluza
Malaguena Albeniz

| 8.28 The Concertgebouw Orchestra of
. Amsterdam, conducted by Eduard van
| Beinum
Moonlight and Storm (Peter Grimes)

| Britten8.37 John Cameron (baritone), Iris Kells
| (soprano), Patricia Bartlett (soprano),
_

Gordon Watson (piano)
Songs from The Pilgrim’s Progress

Vaughan Williams
9. 0 THE ROBERT MASTERS PIANO
UARTET: Robert Masters (violin),annie Jamieson (viola), Muriel Taylor(cello) and Kinloca Anderson (piano)Quartet in C Minor, Op. 60 Brahms
(Second part of a public recital from theCivic Theatre, Christchurch) (YC link)
10. 0 Poems by Robert Burns, read byJames Crampsey
10. 4 Soloists, Chorus and Chamber Or-
: chestra of the Danish State Radio, con--
| ducted by Mogens Woldike

:

Let Thy Hand be Strengthened (Coron-

;

ation Anthem) Handel
10.14 The Boyd Neel OrchestraSuite; The Water Music Handel
11. 0 Close down

OXG ics ke. R 258 m.6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ing Pioneer Housewife
10. O Foxglove Street
10.16 My Other Love
10.30 Meet the Mansons
910.46 Vocal Groups
11. O Scottish Country Dances
11.15 A Ballad for You
11.30 Musical Alphabet: The k’s
11.45 Showtime
12. 0 Close down
p-m. For Our Younger Listeners: |‘ursery Sing Song (NZBS)28

6. 0 Tea Table Melodies
6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate6.45 Vocal Interludeto 1956 Mobll Song Quest7.30 In Dance Tempo
7.46 Courtin’ Tunes: 1927
8. 5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Overture to Death
10. O Melodies on Forty-five10.30 Close down

OYE 2GREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. O Devotional Service
10.48 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.80 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s session: Animal ues-
tions; Background to the News (NZBS)11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Violin Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 82
Symphonic Poem: Stenka Razin, Op.|‘ Glazounoy |2.45 Time for Laughs3.0 Music While You Work .

3.30 Manuel Ausensi (baritone)
3.45 Latest Light Fare4. 9 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Parade of Stars5. 0 Short Classics for Piano
5.15 Children’s Session: Hide-awayHouse
5.45 Among the Orchestras6. 0 Dad and Dave ,

7.16 Garden Expert (Oz Jackson)
7.30 Three’s Company: Jean McPherson,_John Hoskins 2B a Robb (organ)8.0 Four Generations

’
;

(8.40 Alan Christensen’s Rhythm Four(NZBS)
9.15 Contrasting Policies in Race Rela-
tionships
9.30 No Picnic on Mount Kenya: A radilo
adaptation of the book by Felice Benuzzt.One of the most unusual escape storiesof World War Il (BBC)
10.30 Close down

|

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
|

9.30 a.m. Always This Yesterday
| 9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; National Council of Women’s Con-
ference Report
11.30 New Classical Recordings
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
2. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Wayne King Show
3.30 Classical HourPeter Schfnoll Overture Weber
Organ Concerto No. 10 in D Minor

: Handel
Arias from Fidelio Beethoven
Symphony No, 93 in D Haydn

4.30 The Andrews Sisters
64.45 Ethel Smith (organ)6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Butterflias-
Collecting and Mounting
6. 0 The Castillians and Eddie Fischer
ve. @ Calling All Scots (William Brown)

8.

7.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (first episode) (BBC)
8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-ductor Gil Dech (Studio)8.30 Question Mark: Is There AnythingikSocial Credit? (NZBS) (4YA, 4YZnk)
9.165 Contrasting Policies in Race Rela-
tionships9.30 Commentary on Professional Wrest-
ling Contest
10.30 interlude for Music (BBC)10.46 George Feyer (piano)11.20 Close down

ANC soo SPUNEDIN,, 5.5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Reginald Kell (clarinet) with theLondon Philharmonic OrchestraConcerto in A, K.V.¢€22 Mozart
7.27 The Vienna’ Symphony OrchestraSinfonia in D
Sinfonia in C c. P. E. Bach

7.50 Joseph Fuchs (violin) with FrankSheridan (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in C Minor, Op. 45 Grieg15 The Nature of Liberty:

Snagit ghand Individuality, the talk byKScott (NZBS)8.30 Peter Burges cepeysh pianist)

No. 341.0 Close down

The Engulfed Cathedral DebussySonatine Ravel
Sarabande (Suite in E Minor)
Rhapsody Burges

(NZBS)
9. THE ROBERT ryteccv PIANO(For details see 3YC)
410. 0 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op. 60

Beethoven10.30 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)Four Songs by Schubert10.46 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso in E inor, Op. 6t Handel

4X) aso DUNEDIN, 0.
6. Op.m. Band Music6.30 Presbyterian Hour ~7.16 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

4Y7, ,[NVERCARGILL416 m.
9.30 a.m. Concert Celebrities
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session: The Final Year;I Lived Like an American, .by Olive |Johnson (NZBS)

11.30 New Classical Recordings
|

2. Op.m. Madam Bovary
2.165 Adagio for Strings Barber
Reverie and Caprice, Op. 8 BerliozFuneral March (Hamlet) Walton
Suite: The Snow Maiden

é

3. 0 Salon Music
3.30 Hospital Session
4.0 #£Donald Peers Show
4.30 At the Console
4.46 Cafe Continental
6.16 Children’s Session: Time for Jun-
lors; Storytime
5.45 Accordiana
6.0 Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra
6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.16 Variety Magazine
7.46 Four Generations
8.10 Merlyn Todd (contralto) (NZBS)
8.30 Question Mark: Is

RD ough
Anything

_
An Social Credit? (NZBS)
9.16 Contrasting Policies in Race Rela-tionships
9.30 English Composers

—

Frederick Grinke (violin) and EdmundRubbra (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Rubbra
9.52 Donald Munro (baritone)Let Us Garlands Bring (Five syspeare Songs) inzi

(NZSB)
10. 6 London Philharmonic OrchestraThe Banks of Green illow

Butterworth
10.16 The Fall of Hong-Kong: Surrender,
a talk by Ralph Goodwin (NZBS)
10.30 World of Jazz (VOA)
11.20 Close down

Whether you
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insist on IVORY

orfancyaFILTER;

DeReszke
are So much better
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